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Innova Bio-Meditech is one of the professional solution provider of laboratory and medical devic-

es. Firmly committed to our mission of “sharing innovative bio-meditech solutions with the world”, 

we are dedicated to innovation in the fields of Biology Project, Life Science, Pharmacy Industry and 

Medical Treatment.

Innova Bio-Meditech possesses a sound distribution and service network with business partners 

in North and Latin America, Europe, Africa and Asia-Pacific etc. We have built up a well established 

R&D, manufacture network with 3 centers in Qingdao, Shanghai and Suzhou. Inspired by the needs 

of our customers, we adopt advanced technologies and transform them into accessible innovation. 

This means constant effort and research, in order to more fully understand the developments of 

the market, INNOVA produce constantly upgraded product ranges by adding new products year 

after year.
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Model                       IPB-0.4A           IPB-2A    IPB-4A             IPB-8A  IPB-10A          IPB-12A IPB-16A

Model                        Remark 

Speci�cation 

Volume of each matched pot 

Quantity 

Feed Size 

Final Fineness 

Power supply 

Motor power (KW) 

Total run time of setting (min)

Reciprocal running time (min)

Adjustable 
speed

Revolution (rpm)

Rotation (rpm)

Noise≤db 

Speed control mode 

Net weight (kg) 

Dimension (mm) 

0.4L

50-100mL

45-435

90-870

58±5

29

500×300×340

80

750×470×564

132

880×560×670

203

950×600×710

35-335

70-670

35-290

70-580

30-255

60-510

65±5

2L

50-500mL

4L

250-1000mL

0.25                               0.75                                                           1.5           3

4pcs

Soil ≤10mm, Other materials ≤3mm

Minimum Granularity can be reached to 0.1μm

220V-50Hz

1-9999

1-999

8L

1-2L

10L

1-2.5L

12L

1-3L

16L

2-4L

380V-50Hz

60±5

Frequency Control

IPB-0.4A

IPB-2A

IPB-4A

IPB-8A

IPB-10A

IPB-12A

IPB-16A

Can be matched with 50ml Vacuum Pot   

Matched with vacuum mill pots from 50ml to 250ml   

Matched with vacuum mill pots from 50ml to 1000ml   

Matched with vacuum mill pots from 50ml to 2000ml   

Matched with vacuum mill pots from 1000ml to 2000ml   

Matched with vacuum mill pots from 1000ml to 2000ml   

Matched with vacuum mill pots from 1000ml to 3000ml

��������

���
�����

03 04



���

�������

����	���

����
�����
�

���������

����	���

��������������������������������������
���� ��������������������������������������
����

���	����������������

���	����������������

Model                        Remark 

IPB-2

IPB-4

IPB-6

IPB-8

IPB-10

IPB-12

Matched with vacuum mill pots from 50ml to 250ml   

Matched with vacuum mill pots from 50ml to 750ml   

Matched with vacuum mill pots from 50ml to 1000ml   

Matched with vacuum mill pots from 50ml to 1500ml   

Matched with vacuum mill pots from 50ml to 2000ml   

Matched with vacuum mill pots from 1000ml to 2000ml

 
2L

50-500mL

4L

250-1000mL

6L

1-1.5L

0.75 1.5

4pcs

Soil ≤10mm, Other materials ≤3mm

Minimum Granularity can be reached to 0.1μm 

220V-50Hz

1-9999

1-999

60±5

Frequency Control

35-335

70-670

93

750×470×564

150

900×600×640

35-290

70-580

8L

1-2L

10L

1-2.5L

12L

1-3L

Speci�cation 

Volume of each matched pot

Quantity

Feed size

Final �neness

Power supply

Motor power (KW)

Total run time of setting (min)

Reciprocal running time (min)

Noise≤db 

Speed control mode 

Net weight (kg) 

Dimension (mm)  

Adjustable 
speed

Revolution (rpm)

Rotation (rpm)

Model                                  IPB-2        IPB-4       IPB-6             IPB-8      IPB-10                 IPB-12

65±5

05 06
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20L

2-5L

25-215

50-430

65±5

330

1200×750×920

468

1400×850×1160

900

1600×990×1250

1250

1750×1140×1330

20-195

40-390

27-160

40-240

27-174

40-260

40L

5-10L

4pcs

Soil ≤10mm, Other materials ≤3mm

Minimum Granularity can be reached to 0.1μm

380V-50Hz

1-9999

1-999

Adjustable
 speed

Revolution (rpm)

Rotation (rpm)

Noise≤db 

Speed control mode 

Net weight (kg) 

Dimension (mm) 

IPB-20

IPB-40

IPB-60

IPB-100

Matched with vacuum mill pots from 2000ml to 4000ml   

Can be matched with 5L Vacuum Pot   

Can be matched with 10L Vacuum Pot   

Can be matched with 20L Vacuum Pot   

60L

10-15L

100L

20-25L

Speci�cation 

Volume of each matched pot

Quantity

Feed size

Final �neness

Power supply

Motor power (KW)

Total run time of setting (min)

Reciprocal running time (min)

Model

Model

��������
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4                            5.5                                        7.5                                  11

IPB-20 IPB-40 IPB-60 IPB-100

Remark

68±5

Frequency Control

09 10
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Model                                                  IHPB-0.4A                   IHPB-1A                      IHPB-2A        IHPB-4A

Model                                                                        Remark 

Speci�cation 

Volume of each matched pot 

Quantity 

Feed Size 

Final Fineness 

Power supply 

Motor power (KW) 

Total run time of setting (min) 

Reciprocal running time (min)

IHPB-0.4A

IHPB-1A

IHPB-2A

IHPB-4A

Can be matched with 50ml Vacuum Pot

Matched with vacuum mill pots from 50ml to 100ml 

Matched with vacuum mill pots from 50ml to 250ml 

Matched with vacuum mill pots from 50ml to 500ml 

0.4L

50-100ml

1L

50-200ml

2L

50-500ml

4L

250-1000ml

4pcs

Soil ≤10mm, Other materials ≤3mm

Minimum Granularity can be reached to 0.1μm

220V-50Hz

0.75

1-9999

1-999

35-335

70-670

60±5

Frequency Control

86

700×510×570

Noise≤db 

Speed control mode 

Net weight (kg) 

Dimension (mm) 

Adjustable 
speed

Revolution (rpm)

Rotation (rpm)

58±5

11 12
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IHPB-2~6B       IHPB-8B        IHPB-10B        IHPB-12B        IHPB-16B        IHPB-20B         IHPB-40B       IHPB-60B         IHPB-80B       IHPB-100B

Speci�cation

IHPB-2~6B

IHPB-8B

IHPB-10B

IHPB-12B

IHPB-16B

IHPB-20B

IHPB-40B

IHPB-60B

IHPB-80B

IHPB-100B

Matched with vacuum mill pots from 50ml to 1000ml   

Matched with vacuum mill pots from 50ml to 1500ml   

Matched with vacuum mill pots from 1L to 2L   

Matched with vacuum mill pots from 1L to 2L   

Matched with vacuum mill pots from 1L to 3L   

Matched with vacuum mill pots from 2L to 4L   

Matched with vacuum mill pots from 3L to 5L   

Matched with vacuum mill pots from 5L to 10L   

Matched with vacuum mill pots from 10L to 15L   

Matched with vacuum mill pots from 10L to 15L   

 

 

 

Volume of each 
matched pot

2~6L

0.05-1.5L

8L

1-2L

10L

1-2.5L

12L

1-3L

16L

2-4L

20L

2-5L

4pcs

Soil ≤10mm, Other materials ≤3mm

Minimum Granularity can be reached to 0.1μm

40L

5-10L

60L

10-15L

80L

15L-20L

80L

15-20L

Quantity 

Feed Size 

Final Fineness 

Power supply 

Motor power (KW)

Total run time of 
setting (min)

Reciprocal running 
time (min)

Noise≤db

Speed control mode

Net weight (kg)

Dimension (mm)

Adjustable 
speed

Revolution (rpm)

Rotation (rpm)

Model

Model                          Remark

220V-50Hz

1.5

380V-50Hz

1-9999

1-999

35-335

70-670

256

1220×620×810

440

1530×750×960

700

1620×840×1040

760

1770×860×1100

1020

1860×1050×1280

1160

2100×1150×1370

1160

2100×1150×1370

370

1320×670×920

35-290

70-580

60±5

30-240

60-480

25-215

50-430

65±5

Frequency Control

20-206

50-310

35-193

50-290

35-193

50-290

68±5

3       4           5.5                   7.5    11         11

15 16
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IFPB-2     IFPB-4          IFPB-6            IFPB-8         IFPB-10        IFPB-12   IFPB-16        IFPB-20          IFPB-40

Speci�cation 2L

50-500mL

4L

250-1000mL

6L

1-1.5L

8L

1-2L

10L

1-2.5L

4pcs

Soil ≤10mm, Other materials ≤3mm

Minimum Granularity can be reached to 0.1μm

1-9999

1-999

35-290

30-290

60±5

Frequency Control

317  

1330×770×850  

420

1360×850×930

550

1530×940×1100

1150

1700×1210×1300

1400

1900×1450×1480

35-335  

70-670  

30-255

60-510

25-215

50-430

65±5

20-195

40-390

70±5

220V-50Hz 380V-50Hz

12L

1-3L

16L

2-4L

20L

2-5L

40L

4-10L

Model

IFPB-2

IFPB-4

IFPB-6

IFPB-8

IFPB-10

IFPB-12

IFPB-16

IFPB-20

IFPB-40

Matched with vacuum mill pots from 50ml to 250ml   

Matched with vacuum mill pots from 50ml to 500ml   

Matched with vacuum mill pots from 50ml to 1000ml   

Matched with vacuum mill pots from 50ml to 1500ml   

Matched with vacuum mill pots from 1L to 2L   

Matched with vacuum mill pots from 1L to 2L   

Matched with vacuum mill pots from 1L to 3L   

Matched with vacuum mill pots from 1L to 4L   

Matched with vacuum mill pots from 2L to 5L   

Model                               Remark

Quantity 

Feed Size 

Final Fineness 

Power supply 

Motor power (KW)

Volume of each 
matched pot

Reciprocal running 
time (min)

Revolution (rpm)

Rotation (rpm)

Noise≤db

Speed control mode

Net weight (kg)

Dimension (mm)

Adjustable 
speed

Total run time of 
setting (min)

0.75 1.5 3 4 5.5

17 18
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Speci�cation 

Volume of each matched pot 

Quantity 

Feed Size 

Final Fineness 

Power supply 

Motor power (KW) 

Total run time of setting (min) 

Reciprocal running time（min)

IDPB-0.4

IDPB-1

IDPB-2

IDPB-4

IDPB-6

Can be Matched with 50ml Vacuum Pot   

Matched with vacuum mil pots from 50ml to 100ml   

Matched with vacuum mil pots from 50ml to 250ml   

Matched with vacuum mil pots from 50ml to 1000ml   

Matched with vacuum mil pots from 50ml to 1000ml   

Noise≤db 

Speed control mode 

Net weight (kg) 

Dimension (mm)

Model                                       IDPB-0.4     IDPB-1                 IDPB-2              IDPB-4             IDPB-6

Model                                   Remark

Adjustable 
speed

Revolution (rpm)

Rotation (rpm)

0.4L

50-100mL

1L

250mL

2L

500mL

4pcs

Soil ≤10mm, Other materials ≤3mm

Minimum Granularity can be reached to 0.1μm

0.75

1-9999

1-999

70-560

140-1120

60±5

Frequency Control

250

1150×800×760

4L

1000mL

6L

1500mL

220V-50Hz 380V-50Hz

58±5

M

21 22
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Visual Window

Safety Cover

Pneumatic Rod

Four Pots Grinding

Ultrasonic controller

Safety Lock

Ultrasonic Controller
Composed of ultrasonic generator and ultrasonic 
transducer

Planetary Mechanism
Planetary disc by whole casting, Newpressure 
pole, delicate and good appearance, Stable 
rotate speed, high efficiency, ultrafine grinding

Hole of Cooling Fan
Running of machine at high speed enhances speed 
of air flow inside the machine effectively and improving 
of cooling speed ensures the stable operation for long 
time.

Safety Cover
Internal protection of mill

25 26
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IPB-0.4A

IPB-2A

IPB-4A

IPB-8A

IPB-12A

IPB-16A

IPB-20

IPB-40

IPB-60

IPB-100

����
�����
�
      Ultrasonic planetary ball mill is based on 1/2L Vertical planetary ball mill. The equipment is 
mainly used for mixing and fine grinding with high particle size requirements. When using traditional ball mill 
equipment, sinking, agglomeration, wall sticking, and agglomeration will occur. materials of other phenomena. 
Our ultrasonic planetary ball mill is small in size, complete in function, high in efficiency and low in noise. It is 
an ideal equipment for scientific research institutes, universities, and enterprise laboratories to obtain research 
samples. It is equipped with a vacuum ball mill tank and can grind samples in a vacuum state.

���������
��
      Widely used in geology, mining, metallurgy, electronics, building materials, ceramics, chemical industry, 
light industry, medicine, beauty, environmental protection, etc.

1  Equipment Features
Solid and firm, professional 
appearance design

2  Configure ultrasonic equipment
Vibrating while grinding can solve 
the problems of bottom sinking, 
caking, wall adhesion and 
agglomeration.

3  Use in wet grinding state
Grinding solid particles, suspensions 
and pastes with different particle sizes 
and materials, the minimum particle 
size of the grinding products can reach 
nanometer level.

Transmission Mode

Working Mode

Max Volume of Load

Volume of Grinding Pot

Feed Size

Out-put Granularity

Ratio of Rotate ( Revolution vs Rotation)

Rotate Speed

Adjusting Mode of Rotate Speed

Gear Drive

2 or 4 pots can be used each time

Two-thirds of pot's volume

0.05L/pot-50L/pot Total Volume:0.2L-200L

Soft and Crispy material≤10mm, Other materials≤3mm

Minimum Granularity can be reached to 0.1μm

Details stated in parameter table

Details stated in parameter table

Frequency converter with stepless speed regulation

27 28
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